

## Furnituri de birou

I.D.: 78698570

---

Data publicarii	14.02.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.678,42 RON - 1.678,42 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PLICURI BURDUF BUC 50 2.10 105.00 19.95 2 PLICURI ALBE MARI A4 BUC 50 1.68 84.00 15.96 3 DOSAR SINA BUC 50 1.26 63.00 11.97 4 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 20 23.53 470.60 89.41 5 PIXURI BUC 10 4.21 42.10 8.00 6 FOLII A4 BUC 50 0.42 21.00 3.99 7 BIBLIORAFI PLASTIFIAT BUC 10 12.61 126.10 23.96 8 SCOTCH BUC 10 12.61 126.10 23.96 9 CAPSE MARI BUC 5 5.05 25.25 4.80 10 CAPSATOARE BUC 3 57.99 173.97 33.05 11 ETICHETE AUTOADEZIVE BUC 200 1.26 252.00 47.88 12 MARKER BUC 30 6.31 189.30 35.97

---